
Date Time Duration Subject

08.30 - 10.30 2 hrs English_Language 1

10.45 - 11.45 1 hr Biology 1

10.45 - 11.30 45 mins Economics 1

08.30 - 11.00 2 hrs 30 mins Mathematics

11.15 - 12.15 1 hr Accounting 1 Structured

08.30 - 10.00 1 hr 30 mins French 1

10.15 - 12.15 2 hrs Food_Nutrition 1

10.15 - 11.45 1 hr 30 mins Literature_in_English 1

08.30 - 10.15 1 hr 45 mins Accounting 2

08.30 - 11.00 1 hr 30 mins Physics 1

08.30 - 10.45 2 hrs 15 mins Economics 2

08.30 - 10.30 2 hrs French_Literature

08.30 - 10.30 2 hrs English_Language 2

10.45 - 12.15 1 hr 30 mins Travel_Tourism 1

08.30 - 10.15 1 hr 45 mins Biology 2

08.30 - 10.00 1 hr 30 mins Business_Studies

08.30 - 11.00 2 hrs 30 mins Design_Communication 1

08.30 - 10.00 1 hr 30 mins Sociology 1

08.30 - 09.45 1 hr 15 mins French 2

10.00 - 11.30 1 hr 30 mins Enterprise

08.30 - 10.30 2 hrs Computer_Science 1

10.45 - 12.15 1 hr 30 mins Islamic_Studies 1

Friday, 25 October 2024 08.30 - 11.00 1 hr 30 mins Urdu 1 Composition

Monday, 28 October 2024 08.30 - 11.00 1 hr 30 mins Urdu 2 Translation & Comprehension

ISLAMIC CULTURAL COLLEGE VDP
3RD TERM EXAMINATIONS 2024

GRADE 10 - TIME TABLE

Paper

Thursday, 24 October 2024

Monday, 14 October 2024

Monday, 21 October 2024

Thursday, 17 October 2024

Friday, 18 October 2024

Tuesday, 22 October 2024

Tuesday, 15 October 2024

Wednesday, 16 October 2024

Wednesday, 23 October 2024


